
B: 132-LancasterFarming, Saturday, May 26,2001

Sale Reports
WENRICH

ESTATESALE
Neil A. Courtney con-

ducted a public auction
for the Wenrich Estate
on May 5.

Some prices were Hess
trucks, $1,050 and
$1,125; Winchester
Model 97, $200; Win-
chester Model 12-20 gu.,
$340; Springfield Model
840-22, $270; Winchester
Model 61-22, $350; Ste-
vens 32, $210; Winches-
ter 2188, $480; painted
goat wagon, $1,000; and
copperkettle, $625.

UMHOLTZ SALE
Templeton/Davis Auc-

tioneers conducted a
public auction for Cecil
Umholtz on May 19.

Items of interest were
an IH 1466 tractor,
$11,100; IH 1066 tractor,
$8,600; Farmall 460,
$4,500; IH 584 with
loader, $7,250; Farmall
H, $1,000; John Deere
350 dozer, $8,200; NH
310 baler, $2,600; IH
5100 grain drill, $3,200;
Model 82 IH combine,
$2,300; NH 489 haybine,
$1,900; and IH model
720 on-land plow,
$1,225.

CONTRACTOR’S
SALE

Rentzel’s Auction Ser-
vice conducted a con-
tractor’s downsizing
auction on May 19.

Items of interest in-
cluded an International
3500 backhoe, $6,750; ’B4
Ford pickup, $1,550; 955
Cat, $3,400; Hough pay-
loader, $2,250; Yale tow
motor, $3,100, 3444 In-
ternational backhoe,
$3,800; Ford rollback,
$8,000; fork lift, $2,700;
roller, $1,600; three
cement trucks, $2,100-
$5,000; 800 Ford tractor,
$2,000; storage trailers,
$7OO-$800; flat trailers,
$l,lOO each.

JOHNSON MOTORS
SALE

Ike Eichelberger con-
ducted a public auction
for Johnson Motors,
Loysville, on May 18.

Items sold included a
Makita reciprocating
saw, $65; Poulan chain
saw, $7O; Popular Me-
chanics tool box, $150;
wine bread welder, $275;
Lincoln welder, $230;
3500 watt generator,
$175; and Gilson roto-
tiller, $l5O.

Items sold included an
International distributor,
$32; ’S7 Chevy head-
lights, $37; International
horn buttons, $25 each;
brakes, $105; Interna-
tional headlights, $9O;-
box lot of International
parts, $200; headlight
rims, $3O-$5O; bench
vise, $45; chrome pieces
for a Hudson, $160; ad-
vertisement pictures,
$150; International Scout
taillights, $230; locking
hub caps, $80; Interna-
tional Scout speedome-
ter, $7O; and metal brake,
$250.

KRISSINGER
ESTATE SALE

MOYER
ESTATESALE

Harry Bachman con-
ducted a public auction
for the estate of John
Krissinger by Anna
Krissinger on May 15.

Harry Bachman con-
ducted a public auction
for the estate of Herman
Moyer on May 19.

Items sold were a low
dry sink, $750; painted

kitchen cabinet, $225;
Fraley chain saw sharp-
ener, $200; Carbide saw
grinder, $170; Troybilt
rototilier, $500; Ford 8N
with loader, $2,750;
three-point rotary
mower, $210; three-point
two-bottom plow, $200;
forge, $200; anvil, $180;
welder, $130; torch set,
$200; and planer, $240.

FOOSESALE
Miller & Siegrist Auc-

tioneers conducted a real
estate sale for James and
Marie Foose on May 16.

Theproperty consisted
of a three-bedroom brick
ranger on a 100-foot by
183-foot lot along
Rockvale Road, Lancas-
ter. David Deatrick,
Lampeter, purchased the

See
Lancaster
Farming
CowCam

Visit our Website
at www.

lancasterfarming.com

Circa 1800 5 Bedroom Stone Farm House:
Ist Floor contains a kitchen w/old cook stove, large hving/dining
rm w/built in comer cupboard, family rm, (both w/HW floors), plus
a foyer area leading to a front porch 2nd Floor has 3 bdrms and I
full bath 3rd Floor has 2 bdrms House has a shingle roof, heated
by a wood stove and electric baseboard Spring water and septic
system
Outbuildings: 26' x 26’ 2 story frame shed (as is), 26’ x 36’ 1 story
block 2 car garage w/attachcd 2 stall horse stable, plus several other
small structures
Land: 80 acres, 55 Ac tillable, balance in woods, pasture, stream
and pond
Note: This is an extraordinary farm w/many hard to find features,
buildings are located approx 1000' back a private country lane,
solid stone farm house w/decp window sills (in need ofrestoration),

o\cr looking a wooded grove area w/a stone spring house, pond,
and stream Farm is in Ag Preserve For a colored brochure, deed
plotting, private showing or and additional information call Auction
Co at (610) 286-5183

Open House; Thursday, May 10 & 31 from 6:00 to 8:00 PM,
Terms: 10% down day ofsale, settlement on or before Sept 19,2001

TERMS BY:
MYRA E. BILLS VIA

in HORNING
MMJ FARM AGENCY, INC.

Realtors • Auctioneers •Appraisers
Alvin & Elton Homing • Merle Eberly 2417-L

C Ivan Stoltzfus 3920-L
Route 23 Morgantown, PA 19543 (610) 286-5183

www horningfarmagencv.com

PORTERFIELD >
x AUCTIONS

JUNE 2, 2001 @ 9:00

BU ■ LDING MATERIALS
and EQUIPMENT

LOCATED IN DRUMORE, LANCASTER COUNTY, PA.
Along Rt. 272 South approx. Imile south of the Buck.

(From Lancaster follow Rt. 272 S to sale, from south follow Rt.l to 272 N to sale)
WINDOW UNITS, INTERIOR S, EXTERIOR DOORS, MOLDINGS & TRIM,
CABINETS, HARDWARE, SHOVELS, RAKES. HAND TOOLS. HARDWARE
AND MORE. CEMENT FINISHING MACHINESAND HAND TOOLS

—Partial Listing—
CONSIGNMENTS WELCOME CALL (717) 871-9004

Terms: Cash, PA Check, Certified funds, Visa & MC, MAC

www.porterfieldauctions.com

Bob Porterfield Auct. AU3741-L (717) 871-9004

property for $116,000.
Other items included a

Palomino pop-up
camper, $1,550; Simplic-
ity riding mower, $250;
wooden doors with hard-
ware, $55-$B5 each;
latches and hardware,
$140; cigar labels, $5O;
Fire King cups and
saucers, $7O; and small
wooden ice box, $B5.

LEAMAN AUCTIONS & REAL ESTATE
Sanford G. Leaman, CAI

AiA Auctioneer/Realtor/Appraiser
tS/C 101 White Oak Drive,

Lancaster, PA 17601-4842
ph - < 7l7> 569-4264 - FAX (717) 569-8847
•Toll Free 1-800-836-8113

apWWWWWn WEB SITE: hltp://www lamnaucl com
EMAIL: farmhoy(Slamnaucl com

ABSOLUTE
PUBLIC AUCTION

OF VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY

AT 9:00 A.M.
THURS., JUNE 21, 2001

12:00 NOON
545 Spruce Street, Lancaster, PA

This fine row home is located close to F&M
College, The Lancaster Regional Medical Center
as well as Schools, Churches & Employment. The
lot is 16’x95’ with a 3 bedroom brick home in
very good condition. There is a double living/din-
ing room, step saving eat-inkitchen, and laundry.
There is a full bath and three bedrooms on the
second and a possible fourth on the third floor.
This home has central gas heat, nice front porch
and a rear garage or workshop plus a neat rear
lawn. This home is sold to die highest bidder
ABSOLUTE. A Good Investment for rental or
live there with minimal housing expense. The
owner is in her 90’s and we will be selling her
personal property as well with lots of older good
items.

FOR APPOINTMENT TO SEE -

CALL AUCTIONEER
Terms; 10% down day ofauction, balance due on
or before August 1, 2001.

Sale by:
Arthur E. Ezard, Jr.POA for

Lauretta E. Ezard
Sanford G. Leaman, CAI Auctioneer
AU-532-L, Phone 569-4264

Celebrations food stand

jihpjune^
Dairy

motmr

Terms 10% - 120 days

PUBLIC AUCTION
108 ACRE FARM ST\
STONE HOUSE, JgL
HORSE BARN

MON, JUNE 4 at 6 pm
18 Fort Rd, Bemville, PA 19506 (1 1/2 mi East
of Exit 7 off 1-78 at Rt 183, lying along both
sides of 1-78, Upper Tulpehocken Twp, Berks
Co).

108 acres of level to gentlyrolling land fronting
along 1-78. Power Dr, Bloody Spring Rd & Fort
Rd. 80 acres tillable, 28 acres woodland, creek.
Great 2 1/2 story pointed stone farm house
w/mod kit, 2 baths, 4 BR, laundry, LR, Dr,
office. New Oil h/w heat.
2 story bank bam, 4 bay garage, equip shed, 4
stall horse bam, high tensile & woven wire fenc-
ing on pastures. Act 319.
Room to roam, spacious, also great for horses &

pets. For Inspection call Auction Co.

SELLING FOR
WENBY'ACKERMAN-

Visit our website www.zettauction.com
Zettlemoyer Audios Co., llc .
820 Nursery St • Sox215 (610)395-8084 Fax (610) 395-0227 H

Fogelsville, PA 18051-0215 “Proven ServiceSince MSS* ■AY-000131-L *' ■

Witman Auctioneers. Inc.
= 'W' RAY D. BURKHOLDER

Important Unreserved Red Sandstone
Monumental Architectural Auction

“Selling With No Reserve - No Minimum”

SAT., JUNE 16,2001 11:00 A.M.
LOCATED AT: 758 West Newport Road Lititz,
PA. Penn Township; Lancaster County
DIRECTIONS: From Lancaster, PA. Take Route
501 North, One Mile North Of Lititz, PA. Turn
Left Onto West Newport Road, Continue 3.2
Miles To Auction Site.
• Rare Pair Of Red Sandstone Pillars With
Wrought Iron Gates • Red Sandstone Water
Trough Dated CE 1860 • (20) Twenty, Red
Sandstone Water Troughs With Rare And
Unusual Sizes And Forms Ranging From 2 Feet
To 12 Feet • (36) Thirty Six Grist Mill Stones •

(2) Two Excellent Pairs OfRed Sandstone Pillars
• Grist Millstone Cones • Red Sandstone Steps
And Walks • Red Sandstone Rain Spouts • Red
Sandstone Land Markers • Red Sandstone Porch
Posts Rests • Pair Of Cast Iron Garden Urns With
Stands • Wrought Iron Gates
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Mr. Burkholder Has
Amassed This Exceptional Collection Of Stone
Architectural And Related Items Over The Past
Thirty Years, And Now Offers It To You The
Public. This Is An Auction Of Great Importance,
That You Certainly Will Want To Attend. Make
Plans Now 11

10% Buyers Premium Applied To All Purchases.
TERMS: Cash, Checks Accompanied With

Bank Letter Of Guarantee.
AUCTION FOR: FOOD SERVED
RAY D. BURKHOLDER 717 665 6848

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
WITMAN AUCTIONEERS INC.
Auctioneers, Appraisers and Liquidators
JAY M, WITMAN, AU001127-L
LUKE R. WITMAN
657 Fruitville Pike, Manheim, PA 17545
(717) 665-5735 • FAX (717) 664-2737
Website: www.witmanauctioneers.com

_

A Complete Professional Auction Service Since 1970”

AUCTION SALE
Sale by Order of Owner

PRINTING EQUIPMENT
THURSDAY, JUNE 7 -10 A.M.

ON PREMISES
SOUTH MOUNTAIN OFFSET, INC.

29 WEST MAIN STREET
FLEETWOOD, PA

PRINTING PRESSES, BINDERS, FOLDERS, CUTTERS
1985 Heidelberg 5 Color MOFPH 3/2. Console CPC 102 w/Royce
Infarcd Dryer Recirculator, S/N 605805, 1981 Heidelberg 2 Color
SORKZ w/Dahlren Dampening HE3OO, S/N 517314,1973 Heidelberg
Letter Press 10x15 Windmill w/Fod, S/N T-184-168E,A B Dick 9870
Press S/N 59241 w/T-51 Super Head, S/N 932741, AB Dick
9810IXC Press, S/N 52892 w/T-51 Head, S/N 911450MMD, A B
Dick Envelope Feeder 1200, S/N 4033, 1985 Hams Multibmdcr 250,
9 Station, S/NSLIS7G, 1981 45' Polar Cutter 115 EMC, Challenge 5
Spindle Drill MS-IOA, S/N 70690, Stahl Folder B-19 F49A2, S/N
36494 141946 w/Right Angle, S/N T 47 /4EA2, Sergeant Shrinkwrap
Campbell Hausfield 7 1/2 HP Air Compressor, Tobias Densitometer
418, S/N 3036

IMAGE SETTERS, SCANNER. PLATEMAKER, CAMERA]

Heidelberg TOPAZ 2 Scanner. S/N 983610434, Lmotronic 330
Imagesetter w/RIPSO S/N 31004114 & S/N 31010688. Epson Stylus
Pro 5000 Printer w/Ficry Rip, S/N G03507, Xante Plaicmaker 3. S/N
310-3141, Amengraph Platcmaker 437, Kodak Film Processor 65A.
3M Plate Processor 1133 AGR, Nuarc Vacuum Frame SLD 402-3LN,
Camera Kenro 3700, Drycdgc Film Dryer 2436, Radius Prosense
Calibrator, (2) Power Macintosh G 3 Computers Quadra 950
Computer LaserWriter 11G, Bacher 2045 Plate Punches (10) Covalent
1220 Shop Stations. Light Tables Viewer. Digital Scale Qty ot
Monarch Ink

Executive Telephone 616/1232 System w/14 Extensions. Desks, Ricoh
Copier FT4421 Ricoh Fax 26001 (2) HP LaserJet 5N Printers.
Conference Table and Conference Chair, (4) Computers. (9) Filing
Cabinets (20) Office Chairs. (7) Bookshelves (5) Computer Desks
Air Conditioners Blue Print Cabinets CAT 4,000 lb Forklift
INSPt CTION WEDNESDAY JUN 6 9AM to 3PM and DAY OF SALE
FROM 8 30
TERMS 25<* DEPOSIT IN CASH OR CASHIER S CHECK ($lOOOO MIN )
WILL BF REQUIRED FROM THE PURCHASER AT THE TIME THAT THE
LOT IS STRUCK DOWN COMPLETE PAYMENT ISTO BE MADE AF COM
PLETION OF THE AUCTION SALE A 10% BUYER S PREMIUM WH L
APPLY TO ALL PURCHASES WIRE TRANSFERS ARE ACCEPTED COM
PANY CHECKS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED WHEN ACCOMPANIED BY A
VAI ID BANK LETTEROF GUARANI EED PAYMENT

PROXY BIDS IF YOU CAN NOT ATTEND THIS AUC-
TION, WE WILL BID ONYOUR BEHALF PLEASE CALL
AUCTIONEER FOR INFORMATION

Established in 1834

1825 East Boston Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19125
(215) 634-2500 • FAX (215) 634-0496
PA Auctioneers License No.RYOOOOB7-L
_e:maih.ajjcljqns@comJvc°m

_

website: www.comlv.ci


